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T Exhibition Title International Home Décor, Furniture & Home Textile Virtual Expo

Business Matching 
Platform

Bee2Bee.asia

Dates 14-17 June 2021

Business Matching 
Timings Fair Dates Opening Hours

14th June (Mon) 10.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.
15th June (Tue) 10.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.
16th June (Wed) 10.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.
17th June (Thu) 10.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.

Show Website www.worldexindia.com/lifestyleexpos

Major Exhibiting 
Categories

w	 Home Décor w	Decorative Furniture w Home Textiles w Handicrafts w Houseware

Major Exhibiting 
Countries

w	 India w Sri Lanka w Bangladesh w China w Malaysia w Indonesia 
w	 Philippines and more

Buyers’ Profile w Importers w Distributors w Dealers w Agents w Traders w Large Format Retailers 
w HORECA (Hotels, Restaurants, Café) w E Commerce w e-Tailers 
w Architects & Interior Designers w Brands and Corporate Sourcing Heads

Participation Fees USD 1000 + 18% GST

Features of Bee2Bee 
Business Matching 
Platform

A dedicated Exhibitor Page with Virtual Booth
w	 Upload company brochures, presentations and corporate videos, product video demos, 

Product Posters, etc.
w	 Pre-fixed B2B Meetings through Zoom
w	 30 Product Display with Details
w	 Real-time Chat with booth representatives
w	 Exchange Business Cards
w	 Request for a quote just like a real-time exhibition

For Participation Contact Haider Mirza	 • +91 9619095955	 • haider@worldexindia.com
Laxmi Shrinivas	 • +91 9137485454	 • laxmi@worldexindia.com 
Risha Rajput	 • +91 9769478409	 • risha@worldexindia.com 
Sumeet Jaokar	 • +91 9987794867	 • sumeet@worldexindia.com
Ajay Kumar Dhull	 • +91 9323360992	 • ajay@worldexindia.com
Marian Freiter	 • +91 8007525035	 • marian@worldexindia.com
Ajitesh Joseph	 • +91 9717735699	 • ajitesh@worldexindia.com

www.worldexindia.com/lifestyleexpos

One-to-One 
Business Matching Week


